YESLAU
FOLAND RALLYE BRESLAU POLAND 2021 TIME: 08:00:26

DATE: 2021-06-29
RALLYE

28.06-02.07.2021 PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR DAY 1 PO RoE: 1

ENDURO, ATV

[POS| N | DRIVER(S) |NATIONALITY|  VEHICLE | CLASS | TEAM | ss1 | Ss2 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL|REMARKS]
1 603 el = \LD KTM EXC ENDURO PITTENS RACING 01:17:24 01:17:39 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:35:04 00:00:00  00:00:00
262 ARUNS ac  mELTU HUSQUARNA FE450  ENDURO ZIGMAS DAKAR TEAM 01:15:18 01:22:22 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:37:40 00:02:36  00:02:36

DANIEL RADZIO POLARIS SCRAMBLER S

32 — 2021 PINGWIN ATV POLARIS PINGWIN 01:16:32 01:25:34 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:42:07 00:07:03  00:04:27
PINGWIN
SPECIAL
431 MARCIN TALAGA s POL CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:23:13 01:24:39 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:47:52 00:12:48  00:05:45
51 PSRUS - LTU HONDA CRF450RX ENDURO LABA7 01:21:57 01:28:56 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:50:53 00:15:49  00:03:01
REMIGIUSZ .19- .35, .00- .00- 17- .01
632 REN s POL CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:19:43 01:32:29 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:52:12 00:17:08  00:01:19
EDUARD — 17 00-
725 COUARD o ==NLD KTM EXC ENDURO AMBIANCE RALLY TEAM 01:27:20 01:25:32 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:52:53 00:17:49  00:00:41
ga ARCIN s POL POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATy POLARIS PINGWIN 01:25:17 01:28:47 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:54:04 00:19:00  00:01:11
ANDRZE] CAN AM RENEGADE o g . . ea. e 00
966 proR s POL S ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:28:08 01:26:39 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:54:47 00:19:43  00:00:43
GAETAN GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS [ P RN _ o o
103 SAETN I 0rra CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ShuCRISOL 01:25:37 01:30:11 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:55:49 00:20:45  00:01:02
1178 ROBYAN = \lD KTM 300EXC ENDURO VAN VEGCHEL 01:25:46 01:31:31 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:57:17 00:22:13  00:01:28
12 83 RAFAL JAWIEN  pum POL EOLARIS SCRAMBLER - ATy POLARIS RACING TEAM 01:30:44 01:29:52 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:36 00:25:32  00:03:19
1398 FAMION 0 == HUSQVARNA FE 450  ENDURO AMBIANCE RALLY TEAM 01:32:37 01:30:13 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:02:50 00:27:46  00:02:14
14 18 MATTHEW GIRD M pEy GASGAS EC ENDURO KIEDROWSKI RACING 01:32:36 01:32:12 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:04:49 00:29:45  00:01:59
ROBERT POLARIS SCRAMBLER S . a . . 04 o 00
156 hOBERT s POL PoLa ATV POLARIS PINGWIN 01:30:17 01:34:35 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:04:52 00:29:48  00:00:03
SASCHA YAMAHA T7 RALLYE BY U N o o o
16 48 orochi -y A /E BY ENDURO WWW.OFFROADCRACKS.COM 01:31:49 01:33:49 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:05:38 00:30:34  00:00:46
175 (RENEUSZ ——c POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATy POLARIS PINGWIN 01:39:34 01:27:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:06:50 00:31:46  00:01:12
TOMASZ .37, .05
1879 [ONASE s POL CAN-AM RENEGADE ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:35:47 01:36:19 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:12:07 00:37:03  00:05:17
MODESTAS
19 63 LODESTA - LTU KTM EXC ENDURO AG DAKAR SCHOOL 01:31:27 01:41:09 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:12:36 00:37:32  00:00:29
ANTANAS CFMOTO FACTORY RACING -~ oo o R 1 . o0
2027 pATARES i mEmLTU CFMOTO CFORCE ary - SENO 01:38:31 01:34:29 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:13:01 00:37:57  00:00:25
21 605 PETER KARPATI ™=\ KTM 450 EXC-F ENDURO LALLER RACING 01:31:01 01:42:08 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:13:09 00:38:05  00:00:08
ADOMAS CFMOTO FACTORY RACING oo N i e o
2228 POMS o mmLTU CFMOTO CFORCE arv SO 01:37:43 01:36:44 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:14:27 00:39:23  00:01:18
RUUD — HUSQVARNA 701 FRANSSEN SERVICE RALLY ar . . . e e .
2357 RO N = \LD W ENDURO TRAN 01:36:15 01:39:24 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:15:39 00:40:35  00:01:12
24 67 [AIRYIAS - LTU KTM 530EXC-R ENDURO JONELIO ATV PRO SERVICE ~ 01:34:36 01:42:12 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:16:48 00:41:44  00:01:09
25 91 MACIE] MAROSZ POUTOS SCRAMBLER ATy 31 TEAM 01:40:38 01:36:26 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:17:05 00:42:01  00:00:17
26 87 ANDRZE] WILK g POL CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ZESPOL JIM MOZE AM 01:41:32 01:36:31 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:18:03 00:42:59  00:00:58
2738 NORIAN s POL HONDA CRF450L ENDURO MAGICFLOWER.PL 01:30:57 01:47:33 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:18:30 00:43:26  00:00:27
LAURYNAS [ [ —_— aae -
28 15 VR - LTU KTM EXC 500 ENDURO ARCH MOTO TEAM 01:30:04 01:49:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:19:15 00:44:11  00:00:45
298 OV Us EELTU CAN AM RENEGADE ATV SPECIALIST RACING TEAM  01:49:26 01:30:08 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:19:34 00:44:30  00:00:19
30 80 PIOTR CEKLARZ g POL CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:35:55 01:44:06 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:20:01 00:44:57  00:00:27
3196 [ONMASE s POL CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:42:21 01:38:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:20:23 00:45:19  00:00:22
JAN 00;
3297 BN ecovk  memPOL CAN AM RENEGADE ATV ATV JANOSIK 01:29:26 01:51:53 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:21:20 00:46:16  00:00:57
3371 MATTHIAS -y KTM EXC 525 ENDURO BERLINDURO 01:35:20 01:46:26 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:21:46 00:46:42  00:00:26
VYTAUTAS [ - [ —_— a8 -
3417 YOS o mmlTU KTM 500 EXC ENDURO HUSSAR 01:40:04 01:43:42 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:23:47 00:48:43  00:02:01
NICOLAS GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS . e . . . e .
3539 WCOLAS H0rrA YAMAHA RAPTOR ATV R R, 01:35:25 01:48:31 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:23:56 00:48:52  00:00:09
BRAM VAN DER s I . —_— e4: o5
3636 pilben == LD SHERCO 450 SEF-R  ENDURO RICHTSPECIALIST.NL 01:46:17 01:43:02 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:29:19 00:54:15  00:05:23
5 BERND VON g p. 00- .00: . 4. -
o S DEU KTM 500 EXC-F ENDURO BERLINDURO 01:38:42 01:51:12 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:29:55 00:54:51  00:00:36
GRZEGORZ
3860 oo CORZ  mm POL POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATV SIDWELD RALLYE TEAM 01:48:00 01:46:10 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:34:10 00:59:06  00:04:15
39 604 AIDREAS ey KTM 450 RALLY ENDURO BIETSCH 01:49:03 01:45:18 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:34:21 00:59:17  00:00:11
4059 SROE s POL POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATV SIDWELD RALLYE TEAM 01:48:48 01:45:44 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:34:33 00:59:29  00:00:12
4184 VERLYYOANN [ HFRrA POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATV Sho GRISCUILLE RAIDS 01:59:11 01:38:59 00:15:00 00:00:00 03:38:11 01:03:07  00:03:38  WPM(3)
a237 NICHAL s POL HUSQVARNA FE 450  ENDURO MAGICFLOWER.PL 01:39:32 02:00:15 00:30:00 00:00:00 03:39:47 01:04:43  00:01:36  WPM(6)
43 16 ROBERT IMHOF M pgy Kb SC8 ADVENTURE  enpuRo Le cREW 01:47:04 01:53:34 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:40:39 01:05:35  00:00:52
44 610 MATEUSZ BUJAK g POL HUSQUVARNA FE450  ENDURO MMBUJAK 01:44:02 01:58:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:42:07 01:07:03  00:01:28
45608 1NN o mELTU CANAM OUTLANDER ATV - 01:47:18 01:55:09 00:05:00 00:00:00 03:42:28 01:07:24  00:00:21  WPM(1)
4664 SLNS i mmLTU HUSQVARNA FE450  ENDURO AG DAKAR SCHOOL 01:49:44 01:54:30 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:44:15 01:09:11  00:01:47
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PIOTR
JEDRZEJEWSKI

BENIAMIN
GALICA

GAGNIERE
JOFFREY

ANTON
KOLOSOV

JENS DETHLOFF

PAULIUS
DAMBRAUSKAS

TOM SMIT

REIJO
KARPPINEN

LUKASZ
SZPRENGIER

RIK MEEUWSEN

BJOERN
SCHAEFER

ERNESTAS
KALABUCKAS

TOMASZ
DEBINSKI

RYTIS
RACIUNAS

LUKE VAN
OOIJEN

JUSTINAS
ZDANEVICIUS

LAJOS HORVATH

NIKLAUS
PFISTER

GEERT VAN
AAKEN

HARRY KORTE

ALEKSANDER
NIEDBALA

SVEN
KIRSCHTOWSKI

HEINO
SCHILLER

GRZEGORZ
RYBICKI

FRANZ JOSEF
SCHNEIDER

ONNO ELLENS
IWAN WACHTEL
ANDREJ TERMER
DOMENICO
ARONE

JUERGEN
WEYLAND

ANDREAS
GANSS

KRIS CLAEYS
ANDREAS GAUS

DEIVIDAS
MAZEIKA

JEROME LAFFITE
ERIK

LAMBRECHTS

KESTUTIS
KAIRYS

REMCO VAN
RIJBROEK

AMELINE
SEBASTIEN

FREDDY
GALSTAUN

SEBASTIAN
BRANDT
ANDREAS VOGT

JONATHAN
MOLENAAR

TOMASZ SPRYS
JUSTIN

GERLACH

VIKTOR
ABERMIT

JOACHIM
STREECK
ERIK HEINE
HELMUT
GRAGGER

HARDIN
GERLACH

MATHIEU
GRISARD

DONATAS
PECIULIS

STEFAN ENZL

FLORIAN
SCHNEEBICHLER

s POL
s POL

B HFRA
W DEy
. Dy

B LTU

== NLD

= FIN

s POL

= NLD
N ey
- LTU
s POL

. LTU

= NLD

B LTU

e HUN

E3 cHE
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= NLD
mmm POL
Dy
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= NLD
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N DEy
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. DEy
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— NLD

I LTU

B BrrA
——NLD
. Dy
. ey
= NLD
s POL
W DEU
. Dy
. Dy
N DEy
— AUT
Dy
B NBEL
- LTU

. Dy

. DEy

CAN AM RENEGADE
CAN AM RENEGADE

POLARIS SCRAMBLER

CAN-AM RENEGADE
1000 XXC

HUSQVARNA 701

HUSQVARNA 701
ENDURO

HUSQVARNA TE
KTM 450 EXC-F

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
XP 1000S

CAN AM OUTLANDER

KTM SIX DAYS

KTM 350 EXC-F

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
XP 1000 S

HUSQVARNA FE 450

APRILIA TUAREG RALLY
125

BETA RR430
KTM RALLY REPLICA

CAN-AM RENEGADE

HUSABERG FE 450
KTM 450 EXC

HUSQVARNA 701
KTM EXC 350-F

KTM EXC F-450

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
XP 1000 S

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
$1000

ENDURO KTM
CAN-AM OUTLANDER

CAN-AM RENEGADE
1000

CAN AM OUTLANDER
CAN AM OUTLANDER

YAMAHA RAPTOR 700

POLARIS SPORTSMAN

CAN-AM OUTLANDER
1000

POLARIS SPORTSMAN

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000 S

HUSQVARNA FE450
CAN AM RENEGADE

KTM EXC-450

CAN AM OUTLANDER
1000

KTM GS640

HUSQVARNA FE 450

YAMAHA XT 660 Z
TENERE

YAMAHA XT600Z 34L
KTM 690 ENDURO

KTM EXC 450

CAN-AM OUTLANDER
1000

BMW R 1200 GS ADV
LC

KTM LC8 ADVENTURE
950S

KTM 450 EXC
KTM EXC 400
YAMAHA WR450

CAN AM OUTLANDER

HONDA AFRICA TWIN
RDO7

KTM EXC

ATV BIBEK TEAM 113

ATV JIM TEAM CAN AM

ATV GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS
ADVENTURE

ATV GASVPOL

ENDURO DR BIG
ENDURO SANCIAI OFFROAD GANG
ENDURO SMIT SWIFTERBANT

ENDURO DYNASET TEAM

ATV SPRINGOS RALLY TEAM

ATV MEEUWSEN

ENDURO RALLYE VIKINGS
ENDURO NANOAVIONICS RACING
ATV CENTRUM ATV TEAM
ENDURO ARCH MOTO TEAM

ENDURO VAN OOIJEN RALLYSPORT

ENDURO STUZER RACING
ENDURO LALLER RACING

ATV SCHWARZWALD

ENDURO GVA TECHNIEK

ENDURO HARRY'S TEAM

ENDURO ALEXANDER 666 RALLY TEAM

ENDURO ICOBEW RACING

ENDURO INTRO

ATV CENTRUM ATV TEAM

ATV MADHEAD RACING TEAM

ENDURO NOP-RACING

ATV GASVPOL

ATV GASVPOL

ATV NIGHT ACTION

ATV NIGHT ACTION

ATV ANGELDOG

ATV CLAEYS4X4

ATV GAZVPOL

ATV PAKVAISE ATV FANAI

ATV GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS
ADVENTURE

ENDURO AMBIANCE RALLY TEAM

ATV KKS RACING TEAM

ENDURO RS RALLY SPORT

ATV GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS
ADVENTURE

ENDURO DAKAR TEAM SPIERINGS

ENDURO FLATTEAM

ENDURO ZOMBIESQUIRREL RACING

ENDURO GVA TECHNIEK

ENDURO TOMASZ SPRYS
ENDURO BERLINDURO
ATV TEAM LIMBURG
ENDURO MAX
ENDURO LC8 CREW

ENDURO TEAM GRAGGER
ENDURO BERLINDURO
ENDURO MC VOEREN
ATV DONATAS
ENDURO GREENDURO LUENEBURG

ENDURO LONE RIDER
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KEVIN BOMMER W pEy
THOMAS —
KRAUSE —
GAUTHIER

PHILIPPE B HFrA
VANLAUWE

ARTHUR I Hrra

ANDY HOFMANN S DEY

CAN AM RENEGADE
1000 XXC

BMW R1200GS

POLARIS SCRAMBLER
1000 S

CAN AM RENEGADE

KTM LC8 990
ADVENTURE

ATV NIGHT ACTION

ENDURO MORITZ

GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS

ATV AVENTURE

GRA GRISOUILLE RAIDS

ATV ADVENTURE

ENDURO BIG HORSE

02:09:43 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 08:09:43 05:34:39

02:55:04 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 08:55:04 06:20:00

03:00:00 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:00:00 06:24:56

03:10:00 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:10:00 06:34:56

06:00:00 06:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:00:00 09:24:56

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field
anymore and indicate this only via remarks.

00:13:03

00:45:21

00:04:56

00:10:00

02:50:00

PARTIAL
DNS

PARTIAL
DNS

DNF,
PARTIAL
DNS
DNF,
PARTIAL
DNS,
WPC(1)

DNS

GEXRTRAQ



